IFRS, Campus Rio Grande, RS

Horarios 2024/1

Horario resumido das turmas

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

1 A Geoproces.

AW |IDN

Almoco

Almoco

10

11

12

13

14

612

Fisica Geo - Subs

Camila Gomes  19:00 - 20:40

612
Topografia - Subs

Taina Costa 19:00 - 20:40

612

Intr Geo - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 19:00 - 20:40

612

Fisica Geo - Subs

Camila Gomes  19:00 - 20:40

612

Intr Geo - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 19:00 - 20:40

15

16

612
Log Geo - Subs

Tiago Gandra 21:00 - 22:40

612
Topografia - Subs

Taina Costa 21:00 - 22:40

612
Cartografia - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 21:00 - 22:40

612
Log Geo - Subs

Tiago Gandra 21:00 - 22:40

612
Cartografia - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 21:00 - 22:40

17

Horario criado:21/02/2024

aSc TimeTables



IFRS, Campus Rio Grande, RS

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

2 A Geoproces.

AW |IDN

Almoco

Almoco

10
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12
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14

15
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17

Horario criado:21/02/2024

aSc TimeTables



IFRS, Campus Rio Grande, RS

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

3 A Geoproces.

AW |IDN

Almoco

Almoco

10

11

12

13

14

613

Pos Satel - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 19:00 - 20:40

Topografia - Subs

Taina Costa

612

19:00 - 20:40

P.D. I. - Subs

613

Tiago Gandra 19:00 - 19:50

613
Topografia - Subs
Taind Costa  19:00 - 19:50

15

16

613

Pos Satel - Subs

Bruna Cavalcanti 21:00 - 22:40

Topografia - Subs

Taina Costa

612

21:00 - 22:40

Estatistica - Subs

Luis Henrique

613

19:50 - 22:40

613

Metodologia

Marcia Madeira 19:50 - 22:40

613
P.D. . - Subs

Tiago Gandra 19:00 - 20:40

613
P.D. . - Subs

Tiago Gandra 21:00 - 22:40

17

Horario criado:21/02/2024

aSc TimeTables



IFRS, Campus Rio Grande, RS

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

4 A Geoproces.

AW |IDN

Almoco

Almoco
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17

Horario criado:21/02/2024

aSc TimeTables



